
1623 SWE

0525 SWE

2469 SWE

0612 SWE

2193 SWE

1131 SWE

1605 SWE

1845 SWE

1649 SWE

3339 SWE

0275 SWE

2137 SWE

0951 SWE SMITH, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

2022 TR is missing Sch C - 

7/18/2023 rt

Sch C rec'd 7/24/23 - jdw

NANCE, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

BALTAZAR, N LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

QUEVEDO, O LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

TAYLOR, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

NFS return submitted on 6/27/23.  

Letter sent to DR  - jdw

MCCLURE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

WILSON, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Rec'd 8/4/23 jdw

MCARTHUR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

NEALY, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

FLEMING, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MTD for Debtor #1 only

HOLDER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

Rec'd 8/1/23

SOTO, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HOBBS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Need Sche 1/C



2030 SWE

2539 SWE

2711 SWE

3102 SWE

3153 SWE

3175 SWE

3429 SWE

3594 SWE

3746 SWE

3775 SWE

3993 SWE

0051 SWE

0252 SWE

0426 SWE TERRELL, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

LEWIS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

ALLEN-GUSMAN, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

OVERBEY, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Rec'd 8/3/23 jdw

HARRIS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

STANDIFER, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

ROSS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DUKES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

BUCKLEY-BENNETT, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

SOSA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MITCHELL, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

JOHNSON, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DUNSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DUMANCAS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return



0615 SWE

0698 SWE

0756 SWE

1383 SWE

2921 SWE

2970 SWE

3047 SWE

0199 SWE

0266 SWE

0293 SWE

0523 SWE

1043 SWE

1082 SWE

1437 SWE MARTINEZ, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

GITONGA, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

BROWN, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

ROWE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

KENNEYBREW, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Need Sched C/1

DORSEY, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

RUNNELS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

CORONADO-NEWTON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

WRIGHT, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

JONES, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

GONZALEZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

WADDLETON JR, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

JONES, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CISNEROS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)



1725 SWE

1799 SWE

1817 SWE

1844 SWE

1907 SWE

2049 SWE

0340 SWE

0420 SWE

0468 SWE

0545 SWE

0558 SWE

0624 SWE

0714 SWE

0908 SWE TINNION, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

CAPPIO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

2022 TR is missing sch 1 and C 

7/18/2023 rt

Sch C's rec'd 7/25 jdw

RETANA ALVIZO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DAVIDSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

PRICE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

TETTEH, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

JOHNSON-FULLER, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

PARRAS, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

HAMLETT, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

MORRIS, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

PARKER, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DAVIS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

STOKES, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

KLINE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return



0971 SWE

1123 SWE

1201 SWE

1392 SWE

1509 SWE

1671 SWE

1688 SWE

1773 SWE

1819 SWE

2363 SWE

1607 SWE

0766 SWE

Recd Resp filed on7/17/2023 stating 

she delivered the 2022 tax return to 

our office spl;

Recv'd a 2022 account transcript, 

not a 2022 TR or TR transcript, sent 

letter 7/18/2023 - rt

FOSTER, I RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

da req pass to 8/31/tst

HEARN, P PRO SE  8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

CONLEY, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

CARLISLE, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

HOGG, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

ALLEN, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

CARTER JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Need Sched C

PEREZ, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

WILLIAMS, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

LOTT, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

COATS JR, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

TENISON, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return



1863 SWE

1564 SWE

0592 SWE

0912 SWE

2071 SWE

1876 SWE

2217 SWE

0588 SWE DA req pass to aug docket/7/11/tst

Total # Case on Docket:75

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at  7:59 am

FORD BOOKER, C VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

PHILLIPS, T TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

STARKS, S TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Rec'd 8/9/23

JENKINS, J THE SHELBY 

LAW FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

SICKLER, B T R WEAVER 

AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(JohnWalter)

DA req pass to aug/tst

STALLINGS, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

VANCE JR, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BLABER, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2022 

Tax Return

DA req pass to aug/tst


