Case	0000	Traine Automoy Automoy	Time Description Disposition	Trustcc/Atty Notes	Comments		
1623	SWE	HOBBS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Need Sche 1/C
525	SWE	SOTO, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		MTD for Debtor #1 only
2469	SWE	HOLDER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd 8/1/23
)612	SWE	FLEMING, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2193	SWE	NEALY, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd 8/4/23 jdw
131	SWE	MCARTHUR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
605	SWE	WILSON, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		NFS return submitted on 6/27/23. Letter sent to DR - jdw
845	SWE	MCCLURE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
649	SWE	TAYLOR, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
3339	SWE	QUEVEDO, O	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
)275	SWE	BALTAZAR, N	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		2022 TR is missing Sch C - 7/18/2023 rt Sch C rec'd 7/24/23 - jdw
2137	SWE	NANCE, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
951	SWE	SMITH, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	

2030	SWE	DUMANCAS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2539	SWE	DUNSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2711	SWE	JOHNSON, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3102	SWE	MITCHELL, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3153	SWE	SOSA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3175	SWE	BUCKLEY-BENNETT, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3429	SWE	DUKES, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3594	SWE	ROSS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3746	SWE	STANDIFER, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd 8/3/23 jdw
3775	SWE	HARRIS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
3993	SWE	OVERBEY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0051	SWE	ALLEN-GUSMAN, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0252	SWE	LEWIS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0426	SWE	TERRELL, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		

0615	SWE	CISNEROS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
0698	SWE	JONES, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
0756	SWE	WADDLETON JR, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
1383	SWE	GONZALEZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
2921	SWE	JONES, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
2970	SWE	WRIGHT, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
3047	SWE	CORONADO-NEWTON, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
0199	SWE	RUNNELS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Need Sched C/1
0266	SWE	DORSEY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
0293	SWE	KENNEYBREW, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
0523	SWE	ROWE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
1043	SWE	BROWN, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
1082	SWE	GITONGA, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	
1437	SWE	MARTINEZ, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	

4705		IZLINIE T		0.00.00444	Madian ta Dianaiaa 0000		
1725	SWE	KLINE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1799	SWE	STOKES, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1817	SWE	DAVIS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1844	SWE	PARKER, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1907	SWE	MORRIS, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2049	SWE	HAMLETT, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0340	SWE	PARRAS, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0420	SWE	JOHNSON-FULLER, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0468	SWE	TETTEH, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0545	SWE	PRICE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0558	SWE	DAVIDSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	2022 TR is missing sch 1 and C 7/18/2023 rt Sch C's rec'd 7/25 jdw
0624	SWE	RETANA ALVIZO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0714	SWE	CAPPIO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0908	SWE	TINNION, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		

	011/-		LEDIA DE LANG				
0971	SWE	TENISON, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1123	SWE	COATS JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1201	SWE	LOTT, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1392	SWE	WILLIAMS, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	Need Sched C
1509	SWE	PEREZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1671	SWE	CARTER JR, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1688	SWE	ALLEN, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1773	SWE	HOGG, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1819	SWE	CARLISLE, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	
2363	SWE	CONLEY, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1607	SWE	HEARN, P	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		Recd Resp filed on7/17/2023 stating she delivered the 2022 tax return to our office spl; Recv'd a 2022 account transcript, not a 2022 TR or TR transcript, sent letter 7/18/2023 - rt
0766	SWE	FOSTER, I	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		da req pass to 8/31/tst

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 31, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposir Name Attorney	•		Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1863	SWE	BLABER, L	RICHA KINKA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		DA req pass to aug/tst
1564	SWE	VANCE JR, L	RICHA KINKA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		DA req pass to aug/tst
0592	SWE	STALLINGS, J	RICHA KINKA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0912	SWE	SICKLER, B	AND	EAVER		8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return	Withdraw (JohnWalter)	Rec'd 8/9/23
2071	SWE	JENKINS, J	THE S LAW F	HELBY FIRM		8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
1876	SWE	STARKS, S		NJO AND SER LAW		8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
2217	SWE	PHILLIPS, T		NJO AND SER LAW		8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		
0588	SWE	FORD BOOKER, 0	VICKI I MCCA			8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2022 Tax Return		DA req pass to aug docket/7/11/tst

Total # Case on Docket:75

Printed: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at 7:59 am

Page 1 of 1